Cronologia

Intro

L’ingresso

1l corridoio

La cucina

La dispensa

La sala da pranzo
1l salotto

Lo studio

1l bagno

La camera da letto
1l ripostiglio

La cantina

1l solaio

1l terrazzo

11 giardino

Indice

IX

19
27
39
53
67
76
91
100
114
126
136
143
152
165
170



La cameretta

La piscina

La palestra

1l garage

Quello che manca
Fine

Sotto il tappeto

Ringraziamenti

180
183
188
190
194
196
197
201



